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Trofeo Motorline Kupa El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

MAMI Kupa lll. Fordulé (Kakucs)

Classic Kupa Kakucs 1,002 km
1. Mért edzés 2017.06.17. 11:40
Qualifying started at 11:42:29

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 51.611 +2.955 11:57:01.788 6 53.468 +1.366 11:48:11.387
(85) MAJOR Robert 14 49.705 +1.049 11:57:51.493 7 52.395 +0.293 11:49:03.782
1 52.100 +5.409 11:43:28.443 15 54.042 +5.386 11:58:45.535 8 53.061 +0.959 11:49:56.843
2 48.136 +1.445 11:44:16.579 16 49.517 +0.861 11:59:35.052 9 52.618 +0.516 11:50:49.461
3 47.615 +0.924 11:45:04.194 10 52.589 +0.487 11:51:42.050
4 47.604 +0.913 11:45:51.798 (351) BURIAN Jézsef Gabor i 52102 | 11:52:34.152
5 47.882 +1.191 11:46:39.680 1 56.429 +6.958 11:44:26.322 12 52.550 +0.448 11:53:26.702
6 47.634 +0.943 11:47:27.314 2 52.489 +3.018 11:45:18.811
7 49.001 +2.310 11:48:16.315 3 50.721 +1.250 11:46:09.532 (58) KOVACS Béla
8 49.070 +2.379 11:49:05.385 4 50.476 +1.005 11:47:00.008 1 1:15.387 +20.785 11:45:35.257
9 48.621 +1.930 11:49:54.006 5 49.925 +0.454 11:47:49.933 2 55.925 +1.323 11:46:31.182
10 46.977 +0.286 11:50:40.983 6 49.901 +0.430 11:48:39.834 3 55.702 +1.100 11:47:26.884
11 47.215 +0.524 11:51:28.198 7 49.859 +0.388 11:49:29.693 4 54.622 +0.020 11:48:21.506
12 49.817 +3.126 11:52:18.015 8 49.805 +0.334 11:50:19.498 5 11:49:16.108
13 58.888 +12.197 11:53:16.903 9 1:49.701 +1:00.230 11:52:09.199 6 55.591 +0.989 11:50:11.699
14 47.645 +0.954 11:54:04.548 10 52.303 +2.832 11:53:01.502 7 55.447 +0.845 11:51:07.146
15 46.733 +0.042 11:54:51.281 1 59.941 +10.470 11:54:01.443
16 11:55:37.972 12 52.847 +3.376 11:54:54.290
17 47.006 +0.315 11:56:24.978 13 50.704 +1.233 11:55:44.994
18 46.847 +0.156 11:57:11.825 14 49.976 +0.505 11:56:34.970
19 46.916 +0.225  11:57:58.741 15 11:57:24.441
20 47.331 +0.640 11:58:46.072 16 49.647 +0.176 11:58:14.088
17 50.242 +0.771 11:59:04.330
(71) FARKAS Lajos 18 50.137 +0.666 11:59:54.467
1 49.783 +2.627 11:46:44.417
2 47.907 +0.751 11:47:32.324 (15) SZANTAI-SZABO Péter
3 1:17.592 +30.436 11:48:49.916 1 56.429 +6.716 11:44:28.505
4 48.169 +1.013 11:49:38.085 2 53.987 +4.274 11:45:22.492
5 47.207 +0.051 11:50:25.292 3 51.103 +1.390 11:46:13.595
6 11:51:12.448 4 51.334 +1.621 11:47:04.929
7 47.862 +0.706 11:52:00.310 5 1:08.446 +18.733 11:48:13.375
8 47.403 +0.247 11:52:47.713 6 52.840 +3.127 11:49:06.215
7 51.614 +1.901 11:49:57.829
(42) SANDOR Balazs 8 52.003 +2.290 11:50:49.832
1 1:15.511 +27.530 11:45:34.105 9 51.797 +2.084 11:51:41.629
2 55.342 +7.361 11:46:29.447 10 50.119 +0.406 11:52:31.748
3 51.985 +4.004 11:47:21.432 1 50.249 +0.536 11:53:21.997
4 50.681 +2.700 11:48:12.113 12 49.950 +0.237 11:54:11.947
5 52.278 +4.297  11:49:04.391 13 11:55:01.660
6 49.564 +1.583 11:49:53.955 14 50.210 +0.497 11:55:51.870
7 49.602 +1.621 11:50:43.557 15 49.926 +0.213 11:56:41.796
8 48.107 +0.126 11:51:31.664 16 50.295 +0.582 11:57:32.091
9 48.096 +0.115 11:52:19.760
10 11:53:07.741 (7) MESZAROS Sandor
1 48.004 +0.023 11:53:55.745 1 1:00.832 +10.569 11:43:39.787
12 55.222 +7.241 11:54:50.967 2 54.181 +3.918 11:44:33.968
13 49.714 +1.733 11:55:40.681 3 53.564 +3.301 11:45:27.532
14 48.747 +0.766 11:56:29.428 4 51.561 +1.298 11:46:19.093
15 48.817 +0.836 11:57:18.245 5 52.251 +1.988 11:47:11.344
16 49.265 +1.284 11:58:07.510 6 59.076 +8.813 11:48:10.420
17 48.517 +0.536 11:58:56.027 7 54.677 +4.414 11:49:05.097
18 48.017 +0.036 11:59:44.044 8 52.265 +2.002 11:49:57.362
9 1:00.774 +10.511 11:50:58.136
(82) HORVATH Attila 10 50.989 +0.726 11:51:49.125
1 58.016 +9.360 11:45:37.766 1 1:05.051 +14.788 11:52:54.176
2 51.617 +2.961 11:46:29.383 12 51.314 +1.051 11:53:45.490
3 49.395 +0.739 11:47:18.778 13 50.733 +0.470 11:54:36.223
4 51.105 +2.449 11:48:09.883 14 58.394 +8.131 11:55:34.617
5 49.674 +1.018  11:48:59.557 (Gl 50263 | 11:56:24.880
6 49.430 +0.774 11:49:48.987
7 49.713 +1.057 11:50:38.700 (199) NEUMANN LaszIlo
8 49.105 +0.449 11:51:27.805 1 1:00.854 +8.752 11:43:40.268
9 49.514 +0.858 11:52:17.319 2 54.982 +2.880 11:44:35.250
10 48.967 +0.311 11:53:06.286 3 55.356 +3.254 11:45:30.606
1 11:53:54.942 4 53.521 +1.419 11:46:24.127
12 2:15.235 +1:26.579 11:56:10.177 5 53.792 +1.690 11:47:17.919

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyelttestilet / zsdri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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